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40 OLD TOWN HAMMOCK LN
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327
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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 08
000 1.00/

12/11/2019 MMLC
12/11/2019 MMLC 12/11/2019 MMLC

08/20/2024 Nwatts 4.65 46,500 0 0 46,500

STANDARD
3

118,974
16,118
46,500

181,592
0

181,592
0

181,592
181,592

0

169,655

1081/0787 7/31/2018 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROWBUCK DAVID L & JUL

FERREIRA HERNANI & 

1081/0786 7/31/2018 CR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISAACS SAMANTHA R & D

ROEBUCK DAVID L & J
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5 YR PRCL CK, DEMO/ PU XFOBS, CHG/ADD ELMNT.

RMVD HX 2024 - MOVED

FERREREIRA - PORT TO FRANKLIN COUNTY

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR BEDS, PU XFOB LN 7

2014667 RE-ROOF-CO 0 08/06/2014

2013639 MECH 0 09/12/2013

2011774 ELECT 0 11/09/2011

028188 ADDITION 0 09/07/2001

HX Base Yr

40 OLD TOWN HAMMOCK LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 70
Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,631 119.0000 113.05 297,435 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2598

BAS 1,419 100 1993 1,419 64,167

BAS 399 100 2008 399 18,043

FOP 85 30 1993 26 1,176

FUS 780 100 1993 780 35,272

PTO 144 5 2000 7 316

2,827 2,631 118,974

BAS=[YR=1993] W18 PTO=[YR=2000] N12 W12 S12 E12$ W43 S6 W2 S6
E2 S19 E23 FOP=[YR=1993] E17 N5 W17 S5$ N5 E17 BAS=[YR=2008]
S5 E21 N19 W21 S14 $ N14 E21 N12$ PTR=E10 FUS=[YR=1993] S26
E30 N26 W30$ W10$.
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1 0140 FIRE PLACE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,900.00 1,900.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 380

2 0520 WORK SHOP 0 0 30 40 1,200.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 1993 1993 3 20 2,880

3 0170 GARAGE UNF 0 0 20 40 800.00 SF 25.00 25.00 100 2001 2001 3 58 11,600

4 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 21 20 420.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 504

5 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 63 3 189.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 227

6 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 8.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 79 95

7 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 10 10 100.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 432

16,118

1 000100 C SFR 0 RR5 0.00 0.00 4.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 46,500


